48        Hobart , IN48        Hobart , IN
1 HEALTHY HEALTHY
NEIGHBORHOODSNEIGHBORHOODS
THEME 1    |    GOALS
Goal 1: Wide Range of Housing
Our neighborhoods will be more welcoming, serving current and future residents, and intentionally
filling the housing gap as opportunities arise.
Goal 2: Authentic & Vibrant Neighborhoods

disadvantage on a day-to-day basis. Increasing the supply of multifamily housing and providing more
attainable units may increase affordability for many renters in the community.
Table 3: Housing: Type and Age
TYPE OF HOUSING UNITS
Total Housing Units 12,630
1 Detached Unit in Structure 75.8%
1 Attached Unit in Structure 2.2%
2 Units in Structure 1.2%
3 or 4 Units in Structure 1.5%
5 to 9 Units in Structure 11.2%
10 to 19 Units in Structure 1.8%
20 to 49 Units in Structure 3.5%
50 or More Units in Structure 1.6%
Source: U.S. Bureau of the Census, 2010 & 2020 Census,
ESRI BIS forecasts for 2022 and 2027, VCE
37TH AVE37TH AVE37TH AVE
3RD ST3RD ST3RD ST
M
AIN ST
M
AIN ST
M
AIN ST
49TH AVE49TH AVE49TH AVE
61ST AVE61ST AVE61ST AVE 61ST AVE61ST AVE61ST AVE
69TH AVE69TH AVE69TH AVE
73RD AVE73RD AVE73RD AVE
COLORADO ST
COLORADO ST
COLORADO ST
GRAN
D BLVD
GRAN
D BLVD
GRAN
D BLVD
HOBART RD
HOBART RD
HOBART RD
CLAY ST
CLAY ST
CLAY ST
81ST AVE81ST AVE81ST AVE
83RD AVE83RD AVE83RD AVE
OLD RIDGE RD
OLD RIDGE RD
OLD RIDGE RD
RIDGE RDRIDGE RDRIDGE RD